Event: 51

Place Name

1 Sarah Black
2 Lindsay Sferrazza
3 Mimmi Thompson
3 Jennifer Martins
5 Sarah Wiley
6 Britt Ellis
7 Athena deBrouwer
8 Elise Mackie
9 Lindsay Tetreault
10 Alanna Komisar
11 Stephanie Dadd
12 Julia Bruzzese

13 Kylie Maclnnis

14 Stephanie Lamothe
15 Rebecca Zimmerman
16 Andrea Ernesaks
17 Courtney Kiss

18 Sarah Pidgen

18 Megan Tucker

20 Elise Damoiseaux
21 Norah MacMillan
22 Erica Gagnon

23 Meaghan Boddy
24 Kaie Rosborough
25 Jaimie Slana

26 Michaele Saker
27 Kalyna Kardish

28 Lisa Prince

29 Kirsten Henderson
30 Hanna Anderson
31 Laura Martin
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Club

University of Western Ontario
University of Western Ontario
University of Western Ontario
University of Western Ontario
Denis Morris High School
Brock University

University of Western Ontario
University of Toronto Rowing
University of Toronto Rowing
University of Toronto Rowing
University of Toronto at Miss
University of Guelph
McMaster University Rowing
University of Western Ontario
Bayside Rowing Club
University of Western Ontario
Unaffiliated

Queens University

Brock University

Ottawa Rowing Club

Queens University

University of Western Ontario
University of Guelph
University of Western Ontario
University of Western Ontario
University of Western Ontario
University of Toronto Rowing
University of Guelph
University of Guelph
University of Guelph

Ryerson University

Senior B Women (Final)

Time (min)
07:11.9
07:21.2
07:25.3
07:25.3
07:26.6
07:28.1
07:32.5
07:33.5
07:33.8
07:35.9
07:36.7
07:37.0
07:37.7
07:40.9
07:42.0
07:46.1
07:52.3
07:53.0
07:53.0
07:53.7
07:57.2
07:57.5
08:03.5
08:04.0
08:09.7
08:11.6
08:11.9
08:13.0
08:19.5
08:23.8
09:18.2

Split
01:48.0
01:50.3
01:51.3
01:51.3
01:51.7
01:52.0
01:53.1
01:53.4
01:53.4
01:54.0
01:54.2
01:54.3
01:54.4
01:55.2
01:55.5
01:56.5
01:58.1
01:58.2
01:58.3
01:58.4
01:59.3
01:59.4
02:00.9
02:01.0
02:02.4
02:02.9
02:03.0
02:03.2
02:04.9
02:06.0
02:19.5

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Bronze
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