Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2009 Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 51 Senior B Women (Final)

Place	Name	Club	Time (min)	Split	MEDAL
1	Sarah Black	University of Western Ontario	07:11.9	01:48.0	Gold
2	Lindsay Sferrazza	University of Western Ontario	07:21.2	01:50.3	Silver
3	Mimmi Thompson	University of Western Ontario	07:25.3	01:51.3	Bronze
3	Jennifer Martins	University of Western Ontario	07:25.3	01:51.3	Bronze
5	Sarah Wiley	Denis Morris High School	07:26.6	01:51.7	
6	Britt Ellis	Brock University	07:28.1	01:52.0	
7	Athena deBrouwer	University of Western Ontario	07:32.5	01:53.1	
8	Elise Mackie	University of Toronto Rowing	07:33.5	01:53.4	
9	Lindsay Tetreault	University of Toronto Rowing	07:33.8	01:53.4	
10	Alanna Komisar	University of Toronto Rowing	07:35.9	01:54.0	
11	Stephanie Dadd	University of Toronto at Miss	07:36.7	01:54.2	
12	Julia Bruzzese	University of Guelph	07:37.0	01:54.3	
13	Kylie MacInnis	McMaster University Rowing	07:37.7	01:54.4	
14	Stephanie Lamothe	University of Western Ontario	07:40.9	01:55.2	
15	Rebecca Zimmerman	Bayside Rowing Club	07:42.0	01:55.5	
16	Andrea Ernesaks	University of Western Ontario	07:46.1	01:56.5	
17	Courtney Kiss	Unaffiliated	07:52.3	01:58.1	
18	Sarah Pidgen	Queens University	07:53.0	01:58.2	
18	Megan Tucker	Brock University	07:53.0	01:58.3	
20	Elise Damoiseaux	Ottawa Rowing Club	07:53.7	01:58.4	
21	Norah MacMillan	Queens University	07:57.2	01:59.3	
22	Erica Gagnon	University of Western Ontario	07:57.5	01:59.4	
23	Meaghan Boddy	University of Guelph	08:03.5	02:00.9	
24	Kaie Rosborough	University of Western Ontario	08:04.0	02:01.0	
25	Jaimie Slana	University of Western Ontario	08:09.7	02:02.4	
26	Michaele Saker	University of Western Ontario	08:11.6	02:02.9	
27	Kalyna Kardish	University of Toronto Rowing	08:11.9	02:03.0	
28	Lisa Prince	University of Guelph	08:13.0	02:03.2	
29	Kirsten Henderson	University of Guelph	08:19.5	02:04.9	
30	Hanna Anderson	University of Guelph	08:23.8	02:06.0	
31	Laura Martin	Ryerson University	09:18.2	02:19.5	

2/3/2009 10:47:55 PM Page 1 of 1